3 or More on the block

WHAT: S=subdivision, D=dwellings, A=amendment, V=vague obfuscation, M=minor, N=non-residential, and SDA indicates the numbers of dwellings

POST Application Year Type Current

Decision

Application Application
Date Location

Description

CODE Number

3071 D/439/2016/B 2016 14/02/2020 72 Clyde In accordance with the endorsed plans: On Amended
Street Construction of six double storey dwellings;  Advertising  Plans/Per
THORNBURY Reduction in car parking requirements. mit
VIC 3071

3071 D/288/2020 2020 22/05/2020 298 Proposed construction of three (3) double On Medium
Rathmines storey dwellings as shown on the plans Advertising  Density
Street accompanying the application Housing
THORNBURY
VIC 3071

3072 D/655/2019 2019 18/12/2019 19 Furzer Construction of four double storey dwellings On Medium
Street on the lot, as shown on the plans Advertising  Density
PRESTON accompanying the application. Housing
VIC 3072

3072 D/141/2020 2020 31/03/2020 17 Cambrian Proposed construction of three (3) double On Medium
Avenue storey dwellings as shown on the plans Advertising  Density
PRESTON accompanying the application Housing
VIC 3072

3072 D/189/2020 2020 15/04/2020 648 Plenty Mixed use development of six dwellings, one On Mixed Use
Road shop, waiver of parking requirement for the  Advertising Developm
PRESTON shop and alteration of access to Road Zone 1 ent
VIC 3072 (removal), as shown on the plans

accompanying the application.

3072 D/286/2020 2020 21/05/2020 23 Lahinch Proposed development of three (3) two storey On Medium
Street dwelling as shown on the plans Advertising  Density
PRESTON accompanying the application. Housing
VIC 3072

3073 D/115/2020 2020 11/03/2020 69 Barton Proposed medium density development On Medium
Street comprising the construction of three (3) Advertising  Density
RESERVOIR double storey dwellings, as shown on the Housing
VIC 3073 plans accompanying the application

3073 D/206/2020 2020 22/04/2020 53 Dundee A medium density housing development On Medium
Street comprised of the construction of five (5) Advertising  Density
RESERVOIR double storey dwellings, as shown on the Housing
VIC 3073 plans accompanying the application

3073 D/211/2020 2020 22/04/2020 16 St Vigeons Proposed construction of three (3) double On Medium
Road storey dwellings as shown on the plans Advertising  Density
RESERVOIR accompanying the application Housing

VIC 3073

Page 1



3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

3073

D/232/2020

D/244/2020

D/291/2020

D/329/2020

D/330/2020

D/407/2020

D/469/2020

D/86/2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

30/04/2020

6/05/2020

25/05/2020

9/06/2020

9/06/2020

15/07/2020

6/08/2020

28/02/2020

44 Chaleyer
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

58 Yarra
Avenue
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

34 Crevelli
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

4 Byfield
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

17 Whitelaw
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

43 O'Connor
Street
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

4 Arcadia
Avenue
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

41 Miranda
Road
RESERVOIR
VIC 3073

3 or More on the block

Proposed medium density housing
development comprising the construction of
five (5) double storey dwellings, as shown on
the plans accompanying the application.

A medium density housing development
comprised of the construction of four (4)
double-storey dwellings, as shown on the
plans accompanying the application.

Proposed construction of four (4) double
storey dwellings as shown on the plans
accompanying the application

Construct a medium density housing
development comprised of three (3) double
storey dwellings as shown on the plans
accompanying the application

Proposed medium density development
comprising the construction of four (4) double
storey dwellings as shown on the plans
accompanying the application.

Proposed construction of three (3) double
storey dwellings, as shown on the plans
accompanying the application.

Proposed construction of four (4) single
storey dwellings, as shown on the plans
accompanying the application

A medium density development comprised of
the construction of (4) four double storey
dwellings, as shown on the plans
accompanying the application.

Page 2

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

On
Advertising

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing

Medium
Density
Housing



	3 or More on the block

