3 or More on the block

This is the first, last and ONLY opportunity for the public to view the plans, discover details about the proposal, and submit feedback according to 57(1) of the Planning and Environment Act 1987, http://www.austlii.edu.au/au/legis/vic/consol_act/paea1987254/s57.html

WHAT: S=subdivision, D=dwellings, A=amendment, V=vague obfuscation, M=minor, N=non-residential, and SDA indicates the numb	ers of dwellinas
--	------------------

	Application Number	Year	Application Date	Application Location	Description	Status	Туре	Current Decision	WHAT S	D	Α
3071	D/439/2016/B	2016	14/02/2020	72 Clyde Street THORNBURY VIC 3071	In accordance with the endorsed plans: Construction of six double storey dwellings; Reduction in car parking requirements.	On Advertising	Amended Plans/Per mit		D	6	
3071	D/288/2020	2020	22/05/2020	298 Rathmines Street THORNBURY VIC 3071	Proposed construction of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	3	
3072	D/655/2019	2019	18/12/2019	19 Furzer Street PRESTON VIC 3072	Construction of four double storey dwellings on the lot, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	4	
3072	D/141/2020	2020	31/03/2020	17 Cambrian Avenue PRESTON VIC 3072	Proposed construction of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	3	
3072	D/189/2020	2020	15/04/2020	648 Plenty Road PRESTON VIC 3072	Mixed use development of six dwellings, one shop, waiver of parking requirement for the shop and alteration of access to Road Zone 1 (removal), as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Mixed Use Developm ent		D	6	
3072	D/286/2020	2020	21/05/2020	23 Lahinch Street PRESTON VIC 3072	Proposed development of three (3) two storey dwelling as shown on the plans accompanying the application.	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	3	
3073	D/115/2020	2020	11/03/2020	69 Barton Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed medium density development comprising the construction of three (3) double storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	3	
3073	D/206/2020	2020	22/04/2020	53 Dundee Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073	A medium density housing development comprised of the construction of five (5) double storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	5	
3073	D/211/2020	2020	22/04/2020	16 St Vigeons Road RESERVOIR VIC 3073	Proposed construction of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application	On Advertising	Medium Density Housing		D	3	

3 or More on the block

3073D/232/2020202030/04/202044 Chaleyer Street Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073Proposed medium density housing development comprising the construction of frue (5) double storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.On MediumMedium Density Housing53073D/244/202020206/05/202058 Yarra Avenue RESERVOIR VIC 3073A medium density housing development omprised of the construction of four (4) double-storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.On AdvertisingMedium AdvertisingD43073D/291/2020202025/05/202034 Crevelli Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073Construct a medium density housing development comprised of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application.On AdvertisingMedium D43073D/329/202020209/06/20204 Byfield Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073Construct a medium density housing development comprised of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application.On AdvertisingMedium D33073D/30/202020209/06/20204 Street RESERVOIR VIC 307397000000000000000000000000000000000000											
Avenue RESERVOR 3073Avenue RESERVOR VIC 3073comprised of the construction of four (4) double-storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.Advertising HousingDensity HousingDensity HousingDensity Housing3073D/329/202020202/0202/02034 Crevelli Street RESERVOR VIC 3073Proposed construction of four (4) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the applicationOn AdvertisingMedium Density HousingD43073D/329/20202/0209/06/202017 Whitelaw Street RESERVOR VIC 3073Construct a medium density housing development comprised of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the application.On AdvertisingMedium Density HousingD33073D/330/20202/02015/07/202017 Whitelaw Street RESERVOR VIC 3073Proposed construction of four (4) double storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.On AdvertisingMedium Density HousingD33073D/407/20202/02015/07/202043 O'Connor A divertisingProposed construction of four (4) single accompanying the application.On AdvertisingMedium Density HousingD33073D/4069/20202/0204/06/20204/4 creadia Avenue RESERVOR RESERVORProposed construction of four (4) single storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.On AdvertisingMedium Density HousingA3	3073	D/232/2020	2020	30/04/2020	Street RESERVOIR	development comprising the construction of five (5) double storey dwellings, as shown on	-	Density	D	5	
Street RESERVOR VIC 3073Street accompanying the applicationAdvertising 	3073	D/244/2020	2020	6/05/2020	Avenue RESERVOIR	comprised of the construction of four (4) double-storey dwellings, as shown on the		Density	D	4	
Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073development comprised of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans accompanying the applicationAdvertising Point AdvertisingDensity 	3073	D/291/2020	2020	25/05/2020	Street RESERVOIR	storey dwellings as shown on the plans	-	Density	D	4	
Street RESERVOIR 3073Street RESERVOIR 	3073	D/329/2020	2020	9/06/2020	Street RESERVOIR	development comprised of three (3) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans		Density	D	3	
Street RESERVOIR VIC 3073storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the application.Advertising Density HousingDensity Housing3073D/469/202020206/08/20204 Arcadia 	3073	D/330/2020	2020	9/06/2020	Street RESERVOIR	comprising the construction of four (4) double storey dwellings as shown on the plans		Density	D	3	
Avenue RESERVOIR VIC 3073storey dwellings, as shown on the plans accompanying the applicationAdvertising 	3073	D/407/2020	2020	15/07/2020	Street RESERVOIR	storey dwellings, as shown on the plans		Density	D	3	
Road the construction of (4) four double storey Advertising Density RESERVOIR dwellings, as shown on the plans Housing	3073	D/469/2020	2020	6/08/2020	Avenue RESERVOIR	storey dwellings, as shown on the plans		Density	D	4	
	3073	D/86/2020	2020	28/02/2020	Road RESERVOIR	the construction of (4) four double storey dwellings, as shown on the plans		Density	D	4	